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NOTE - If you do not have a Twitter account, you can also message the elected 

officials on their Facebook pages by searching for each elected official’s name.  

Assemblyman Sean Ryan 
 Albany Mail: LOB 540 

            Albany, NY 12248 

Albany Phone: 518-455-4886 

District Mail: 65 Grant St. 

  Buffalo, NY 14213 

District Phone: 716-885-9630 

E-mail: RyanS@nyassembly.gov 

Twitter: @SeanMRyan149 

Senator Chris Jacobs 
Albany Mail: LOB 947 

            Albany, NY 12247 

Albany Phone: 518-455-3240 

District Mail: 60 Lakefront Ave. 

  Suite 125 

  Buffalo, NY 14202 

District Phone: 716-854-8705 

E-mail: jacobs@nysenate.gov 

Twitter: @JacobsforSenate 

Speaker Carl E. Heastie 

(Leader of the Assembly) 

Mail: LOB 932 

          Albany, NY 12248 

Phone: 518-455-3791 

E-mail: Speaker@nyassembly.gov 

Twitter: @CarlHeastie 

Majority Leader Andrea Stewart-

Cousins (Leader of the Senate) 
 Mail: LOB 907 

          Albany, NY 12247 

Albany Phone: 518-455-2585 

E-mail: scousins@nysenate.gov 

Twitter: @AndreaSCousins 

 

Assemblyman Michael Benedetto 

(Assembly Education Chair) 

Mail: LOB 835 

          Albany, NY 12248 

Phone: 518-455-5296 

E-mail: benedettom@nyassembly.gov 

Twitter: @mikebenedetto82 

Senator Shelley Mayer 

(Senate Education Chair) 

Mail: LOB 509 

          Albany, NY 12247 

Albany Phone: 518-455-2031 

E-mail: smayer@nysenate.gov 

Twitter: @ShelleyBMayer 

Governor Andrew Cuomo 
Mail: NYS Capitol Building 

          Albany, NY 12224 

Phone: 518-474-8390 

Send message on internet: 

https://www.governor.ny.gov/content/

governor-contact-form 

Twitter: @NYGovCuomo 

Lt. Governor Kathy Hochul 
Mail: NYS Capitol Building 

          Albany, NY 12224 

Phone: 518-402-2292 

Send message on internet: 

https://www.governor.ny.gov/content/

governor-contact-form 

Twitter: @LtGovHochulNY 
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